S.No. Name of Applicant

B.A.
1. Ms. Deepshikha Ranawat

B.A. LLB
2. Ms. Disha Bhatt

B. Pharmacy
3. Ms. Pooja Rani

B.Ed.
4. Ms. Ravina Vaishnav

B. Architecture
5. Mr. Daksh Jain

B.Sc.
6. Mr. Sahil Saraswat

B.Sc. Home Science
7. Ms. Jaya Lohar

B. Sc. Biotechnology
8. Ms. Kinjal Panwar

B.Sc. Agriculture
9. Mr. Pradeep Kumawat

-

MMFAA
2019

BHAMASHAH AWARD - 2019

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

College/Institute

MV Shramjeevi College
Udaipur

National Law University
Jodhpur

Pacific Academy College
Udaipur

Mateshwari T.T. College
Umarda, Udaipur

MBM Engineering College
Jodhpur

University College of Science

Udaipur

Government Girls College
Nathdwara

University College of Science

Udaipur

College of Agriculture
Bhilwara

Name of University

JRN Rajasthan Vidhyapeeth University
Udaipur

National Law University
Jodhpur

Pacific University
Udaipur

Mohan Lal Sukhadia University
Udaipur

Jai Narayan Vyas University
Jodhpur

Mohan Lal Sukhadia University
Udaipur

Mohan Lal Sukhadia University
Udaipur

Mohan Lal Sukhadia University
Udaipur

Maharana Pratap University of
Agriculture and Technology

Udaipur

Percentage

81.55

82.43

80.00

84.00

79.60

92.14

77.78

90.33

88.20
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B.Sc. Nursing
10. Mr. Girish Gurjar Shri Bapuji College

Nagaur

B.T.M.

11. Ms. Surbhi Bhavsar University College of Commerce
and Management Studies
Udaipur

B. Tech Information Technology
12  Mr. Ali Abbas Larji Vellore Institute of Technology
Vellore

BCA

13. Ms. Shalini Purohit University College of
Science, Udaipur
B.T.P. - Physiotherapy
14. Dr. Darshna Mishra Geetanjali College of
Physiotherapy, Udaipur
CA

15. Ms. Monika Soni The Institute of Chartered

Accountants of India
cS

16. Ms. Tasneem Lukkawala The Institute of Company

Secretaries of India

Diploma Modern Office Management

17. Ms. Teena Choudhary Govt. Women'’s Polytechnic
College, Sanganer, Jaipur

2018

B.T.M.

18. Ms. Harsha Kumawat University College of Commerce
and Management Studies

Udaipur

Rajasthan University of Health
and Sciences, Jaipur

Mohan Lal Sukhadia University
Udaipur

VIT University
Vellore

Mohan Lal Sukhadia University
Udaipur

Geetanjali University
Udaipur

The Institute of Chartered
Accountants of India

The Institute of Company

Secretaries of India

Board of Technical Education
Rajasthan, Jodhpur

Mohan Lal Sukhadia University
Udaipur

87.85

75.00

98.20

93.10

81.43

63.38

54.00

82.05

76.24
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