

BHAMASHAH AWARD - 2019

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

S.No. Name of Applicant		College/Institute	Name of University	Percentage
B.A	۱.			
1.	Ms. Deepshikha Ranawat	MV Shramjeevi College Udaipur	JRN Rajasthan Vidhyapeeth University Udaipur	81.55
B.A. LLB				
2.	Ms. Disha Bhatt	National Law University Jodhpur	National Law University Jodhpur	82.43
B. Pharmacy				
3.	Ms. Pooja Rani	Pacific Academy College Udaipur	Pacific University Udaipur	80.00
B.E	d.			
4.	Ms. Ravina Vaishnav	Mateshwari T.T. College Umarda, Udaipur	Mohan Lal Sukhadia University Udaipur	84.00
B. Architecture				
5.	Mr. Daksh Jain	MBM Engineering College Jodhpur	Jai Narayan Vyas University Jodhpur	79.60
B.S	c.			
6.	Mr. Sahil Saraswat	University College of Science Udaipur	Mohan Lal Sukhadia University Udaipur	92.14
B.S	c. Home Science			
7.	Ms. Jaya Lohar	Government Girls College Nathdwara	Mohan Lal Sukhadia University Udaipur	77.78
В. 3	Sc. Biotechnology			
8.	Ms. Kinjal Panwar	University College of Science Udaipur	Mohan Lal Sukhadia University Udaipur	90.33
B.Sc. Agriculture				
9.	Mr. Pradeep Kumawat	College of Agriculture Bhilwara	Maharana Pratap University of Agriculture and Technology Udaipur	88.20

B.Sc. Nursing							
10. Mr. Girish Gurjar	Shri Bapuji College Nagaur	Rajasthan University of Health and Sciences, Jaipur	87.85				
B.T.M.	B.T.M.						
11. Ms. Surbhi Bhavsar	University College of Commerce and Management Studies Udaipur	Mohan Lal Sukhadia University Udaipur	75.00				
B. Tech Information Technology							
12 Mr. Ali Abbas Larji	Vellore Institute of Technology Vellore	VIT University Vellore	98.20				
BCA	BCA						
13. Ms. Shalini Purohit	University College of Science, Udaipur	Mohan Lal Sukhadia University Udaipur	93.10				
B.T.P Physiotherapy							
14. Dr. Darshna Mishra	Geetanjali College of Physiotherapy, Udaipur	Geetanjali University Udaipur	81.43				
CA							
15. Ms. Monika Soni	The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India	The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India	63.38				
CS							
16. Ms. Tasneem Lukkawala	The Institute of Company Secretaries of India	The Institute of Company Secretaries of India	54.00				
Diploma Modern Office Management							
17. Ms. Teena Choudhary	, Govt. Women's Polytechnic College, Sanganer, Jaipur	Board of Technical Education Rajasthan, Jodhpur	82.05				
2018							
В.Т.М.							
18. Ms. Harsha Kumawat	University College of Commerce and Management Studies Udaipur	Mohan Lal Sukhadia University Udaipur	76.24				